
EMX 65 85 Women Semifinal 65 - Pre Qualifying Practice

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 285 LOPES T. 1:52.910
Migliore

1 1:52.910 --------- 11:17:49.530

2 2:32.892 + 39.982 11:20:22.422

3 2:55.687 + 1:02.777 11:23:18.109

4 1:57.279 + 04.369 11:25:15.388

5 2:01.641 + 08.731 11:27:17.029

6 1:57.342 + 04.432 11:29:14.371

 Po. 2 - # 265 ASSINI F. + 01.144
Diff. Primo

1 6:58.007 + 5:03.953 11:23:04.721

2 1:57.623 + 03.569 11:25:02.344

3 1:58.191 + 04.137 11:27:00.535

4 1:54.054 --------- 11:28:54.589

5 1:56.982 + 02.928 11:30:51.571

 Po. 3 - # 209 GOLEZ T. + 02.350
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.764 + 00.504 11:18:14.559

2 2:44.569 + 49.309 11:20:59.128

3 1:59.752 + 04.492 11:22:58.880

4 2:40.025 + 44.765 11:25:38.905

5 1:55.260 --------- 11:27:34.165

6 2:04.476 + 09.216 11:29:38.641

 Po. 4 - # 243 IVANDIC R. + 02.383
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.119 + 02.826 11:18:00.758

2 2:06.735 + 11.442 11:20:07.493

3 2:03.218 + 07.925 11:22:10.711

4 1:59.921 + 04.628 11:24:10.632

5 2:11.623 + 16.330 11:26:22.255

6 1:55.293 --------- 11:28:17.548

7 2:16.948 + 21.655 11:30:34.496

 Po. 5 - # 326 SALVADOR G. + 02.948
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.399 + 02.541 11:18:03.996

2 1:56.943 + 01.085 11:20:00.939

3 2:12.706 + 16.848 11:22:13.645

4 1:58.554 + 02.696 11:24:12.199

5 2:00.619 + 04.761 11:26:12.818

6 2:02.257 + 06.399 11:28:15.075

7 1:55.858 --------- 11:30:10.933

 Po. 6 - # 397 NOVAK A. + 02.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.149 + 02.290 11:18:18.462

2 1:56.387 + 00.528 11:20:14.849

3 2:01.392 + 05.533 11:22:16.241

4 2:01.601 + 05.742 11:24:17.842

5 1:57.807 + 01.948 11:26:15.649

6 1:55.859 --------- 11:28:11.508

7 2:06.655 + 10.796 11:30:18.163

 Po. 7 - # 300 TORRO L. + 03.020
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.620 + 03.690 11:18:26.876

2 1:57.074 + 01.144 11:20:23.950

3 2:04.243 + 08.313 11:22:28.193

4 1:57.762 + 01.832 11:24:25.955

5 3:36.843 + 1:40.913 11:28:02.798

6 1:55.930 --------- 11:29:58.728

 Po. 8 - # 280 LEDWABA K. + 03.913
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.401 + 01.578 11:18:01.882

2 2:10.153 + 13.330 11:20:12.035

3 2:02.679 + 05.856 11:22:14.714

4 1:58.863 + 02.040 11:24:13.577

5 2:38.837 + 42.014 11:26:52.414

6 1:56.823 --------- 11:28:49.237

7 2:01.649 + 04.826 11:30:50.886

 Po. 9 - # 358 GOYER E. + 04.648
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.558 --------- 11:18:17.215

2 2:16.545 + 18.987 11:20:33.760

3 1:59.177 + 01.619 11:22:32.937

4 1:58.730 + 01.172 11:24:31.667

5 2:13.773 + 16.215 11:26:45.440

6 2:32.845 + 35.287 11:29:18.285

 Po. 10 - # 221 CANTU' K. + 04.926
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.836 --------- 11:18:05.480

2 1:58.246 + 00.410 11:20:03.726

3 2:40.186 + 42.350 11:22:43.912

4 2:00.968 + 03.132 11:24:44.880

5 2:00.912 + 03.076 11:26:45.792

6 2:57.300 + 59.464 11:29:43.092

 Po. 11 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 05.617
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.527 --------- 11:18:20.826

2 2:19.356 + 20.829 11:20:40.182

3 2:05.261 + 06.734 11:22:45.443

4 2:13.934 + 15.407 11:24:59.377

5 2:02.191 + 03.664 11:27:01.568

6 2:40.024 + 41.497 11:29:41.592

 Po. 12 - # 261 LUSTENBERGER R.+ 06.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.685 + 03.900 11:19:18.601

2 2:33.356 + 33.571 11:21:51.957

3 2:03.557 + 03.772 11:23:55.514

4 2:30.916 + 31.131 11:26:26.430

5 1:59.785 --------- 11:28:26.215

6 2:33.251 + 33.466 11:30:59.466

 Po. 13 - # 263 VIZINTIN S. + 07.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.015 + 04.716 11:19:34.138

2 2:03.606 + 03.307 11:21:37.744

3 2:05.182 + 04.883 11:23:42.926

4 4:02.007 + 2:01.708 11:27:44.933

5 2:00.299 --------- 11:29:45.232

 Po. 14 - # 311 BOLLIGER T. + 08.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.106 + 02.916 11:18:38.628

2 2:02.838 + 01.648 11:20:41.466

3 2:07.026 + 05.836 11:22:48.492

4 2:06.621 + 05.431 11:24:55.113

5 2:08.018 + 06.828 11:27:03.131

6 2:01.190 --------- 11:29:04.321

 Po. 15 - # 356 ESPOSITO A. + 08.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.316 + 12.069 11:18:42.334

2 2:47.698 + 46.451 11:21:30.032

3 2:04.083 + 02.836 11:23:34.115

4 2:06.043 + 04.796 11:25:40.158

5 3:03.229 + 1:01.982 11:28:43.387

6 2:01.247 --------- 11:30:44.634

 Po. 16 - # 327 JOUAN B. + 08.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.587 + 03.267 11:18:46.170

2 2:03.495 + 02.175 11:20:49.665

3 2:09.031 + 07.711 11:22:58.696

4 2:04.524 + 03.204 11:25:03.220

5 2:03.758 + 02.438 11:27:06.978

6 2:01.320 --------- 11:29:08.298

 Po. 17 - # 9 KOLNOOKOV A. + 08.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.426 --------- 11:18:11.396

2 2:02.809 + 01.383 11:20:14.205

3 2:08.654 + 07.228 11:22:22.859

4 2:52.808 + 51.382 11:25:15.667

5 2:03.301 + 01.875 11:27:18.968

6 2:06.401 + 04.975 11:29:25.369

 Po. 18 - # 274 CORDERO S. + 08.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.217 + 00.785 11:18:25.811

2 2:01.432 --------- 11:20:27.243

3 2:06.035 + 04.603 11:22:33.278

4 2:02.031 + 00.599 11:24:35.309

5 2:03.762 + 02.330 11:26:39.071

6 2:58.883 + 57.451 11:29:37.954

 Po. 19 - # 204 TORRES M. + 08.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.754 --------- 11:18:12.877

2 2:04.404 + 02.650 11:20:17.281

3 2:06.174 + 04.420 11:22:23.455

4 2:05.580 + 03.826 11:24:29.035

5 3:49.803 + 1:48.049 11:28:18.838

6 2:05.664 + 03.910 11:30:24.502

 Po. 20 - # 219 GAJSER L. + 09.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.044 + 03.054 11:18:45.677

2 2:02.919 + 00.929 11:20:48.596

3 2:39.433 + 37.443 11:23:28.029

4 2:03.558 + 01.568 11:25:31.587

5 2:01.990 --------- 11:27:33.577

6 2:04.215 + 02.225 11:29:37.792

Fastest lap: 1:52.910 
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Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 21 - # 298 CROCI L. + 09.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.585 + 03.468 11:18:19.968

2 2:04.477 + 02.360 11:20:24.445

3 2:06.581 + 04.464 11:22:31.026

4 2:55.627 + 53.510 11:25:26.653

5 2:02.117 --------- 11:27:28.770

6 2:05.776 + 03.659 11:29:34.546

 Po. 22 - # 222 MICHALAK A. + 09.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.522 + 01.121 11:19:06.969

2 2:02.401 --------- 11:21:09.370

3 3:07.220 + 1:04.819 11:24:16.590

4 2:22.288 + 19.887 11:26:38.878

5 2:53.911 + 51.510 11:29:32.789

 Po. 23 - # 214 EDER E. + 10.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.959 + 09.852 11:18:59.473

2 2:36.514 + 33.407 11:21:35.987

3 2:06.053 + 02.946 11:23:42.040

4 2:08.126 + 05.019 11:25:50.166

5 2:04.760 + 01.653 11:27:54.926

6 2:03.107 --------- 11:29:58.033

 Po. 24 - # 59 MARIAN D. + 10.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.885 + 01.293 11:18:31.476

2 2:03.592 --------- 11:20:35.068

3 2:21.104 + 17.512 11:22:56.172

4 2:05.371 + 01.779 11:25:01.543

5 2:04.279 + 00.687 11:27:05.822

6 2:17.752 + 14.160 11:29:23.574

 Po. 25 - # 314 GOMEZ G. + 10.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.807 --------- 11:18:41.840

2 2:03.909 + 00.102 11:20:45.749

3 2:08.623 + 04.816 11:22:54.372

4 2:07.954 + 04.147 11:25:02.326

5 3:32.909 + 1:29.102 11:28:35.235

6 2:04.239 + 00.432 11:30:39.474

 Po. 26 - # 372 BALDO F. + 11.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.084 --------- 11:18:42.787

2 2:05.042 + 00.958 11:20:47.829

3 2:21.335 + 17.251 11:23:09.164

4 2:04.988 + 00.904 11:25:14.152

5 3:31.600 + 1:27.516 11:28:45.752

6 2:04.213 + 00.129 11:30:49.965

 Po. 27 - # 38 STOICHITU V. + 12.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.316 + 02.793 11:18:57.502

2 2:05.523 --------- 11:21:03.025

3 2:29.974 + 24.451 11:23:32.999

4 2:08.627 + 03.104 11:25:41.626

5 2:07.424 + 01.901 11:27:49.050

 Po. 28 - # 46 ILIEV G. + 14.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.802 + 04.342 11:18:56.772

2 2:27.141 + 19.681 11:21:23.913

3 2:12.512 + 05.052 11:23:36.425

4 2:11.982 + 04.522 11:25:48.407

5 2:07.460 --------- 11:27:55.867

6 2:08.040 + 00.580 11:30:03.907

 Po. 29 - # 11 COCIU N. + 14.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.720 + 01.018 11:18:36.547

2 2:11.377 + 03.675 11:20:47.924

3 2:13.611 + 05.909 11:23:01.535

4 2:15.430 + 07.728 11:25:16.965

5 2:07.702 --------- 11:27:24.667

6 2:16.750 + 09.048 11:29:41.417

 Po. 30 - # 111 SOKOLA D. + 15.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.663 + 01.161 11:18:35.274

2 2:11.930 + 03.428 11:20:47.204

3 2:11.300 + 02.798 11:22:58.504

4 2:58.170 + 49.668 11:25:56.674

5 2:08.502 --------- 11:28:05.176

6 3:48.768 + 1:40.266 11:31:53.944

 Po. 31 - # 21 MARKOV P. + 16.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.818 + 02.588 11:19:00.474

2 2:12.550 + 03.320 11:21:13.024

3 2:09.980 + 00.750 11:23:23.004

4 2:10.410 + 01.180 11:25:33.414

5 2:15.283 + 06.053 11:27:48.697

6 2:09.230 --------- 11:29:57.927

 Po. 32 - # 284 RODRIGUEZ T. + 17.421
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.979 + 00.648 11:19:04.537

2 2:12.758 + 02.427 11:21:17.295

3 2:12.880 + 02.549 11:23:30.175

4 3:25.836 + 1:15.505 11:26:56.011

5 2:10.331 --------- 11:29:06.342

 Po. 33 - # 77 ANDRIC M. + 24.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.268 --------- 11:19:16.539

Fastest lap: 1:52.910 
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